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Pakowanie E

M2 B KOPOBL

KinbKiCTb B KOPOOL

Bara ynakoeku [kr]

KinbKiCTb KOPOBOK HA MiAAOHI

Bara nigaoHy (kr)

www.cerrad.com

6,5x24,5cm

KAPTKCO TOBAPY

Retro Brick =

Homep Katanory (EAN) 5901779371955

6,5x24,5cm
0.8 cm
KniHKep
ANS CTiH

BAHHA KiIMHATA, KyXHS, CANOH,
dacapu

CTPYKTYPOBAHA

BWA O6PO6KM NoBepxHi Marosa

0.6m’
38

10.5 kg
n4

197 kg



